
Date Time Topic
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Inequalities Concept Discussion

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Inequalities Prelims Test

Thursday, February 23, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Coded Inequalities

Friday, February 24, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Reverse & Filler - 01

Monday, February 27, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Reverse & Filler - 02

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Ineuality Main Topic Test

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Syllogism Concept Discussion

Thursday, March 2, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Syllogism Test

Friday, March 3, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Coded Syllogism

Thursday, March 9, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Reverse Syllogism - 01

Friday, March 10, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Reverse & New Pattern Syllogism - 02

Monday, March 13, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Syllogism Mains Topic Test

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Coding Decoding Concept Discussion

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Coding Decoding Test

Monday, March 20, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM New Parttern & Coditional Coding

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Machine & Binary Coding

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Mathematical & Structural Coding

Thursday, March 23, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Main Topic Test

Friday, March 24, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Alphanumeric Series Concept Discussion

Monday, March 27, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Alphanumeric Series Test

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Resultant based Series

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Resultant & Step Based Series

Thursday, March 30, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Step Based Series & Multiple Series

Friday, March 31, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Main Topic Test

Monday, April 3, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Blood Relation

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Blood Relation Test

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Puzzle Based Blood Relation

Thursday, April 6, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Coded Blood Relation - 01

Friday, April 7, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM coded blood Relation - 02



Monday, April 10, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Main Topic Test

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Direction Distance

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Direction Distance Test

Thursday, April 13, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Coded Direction

Friday, April 14, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Coded & Axis Based Direction Distance

Monday, April 17, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Axis Based Direction Distance

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Main Topic Test

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Seating Arrangement Concept Discussion

Thursday, April 20, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Circular Seating Arrangement

Friday, April 21, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Square/Triangle/Hexagon Seating Arrangement

Monday, April 24, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Linear Seating Arrangement

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Uncertain Bounded & Linear Arrangement

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Seating Arrangement Prelims Test

Thursday, April 27, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Seating Arrangement (Variable) - 01

Friday, April 28, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Seating Arrangement (Variable) - 02

Monday, May 1, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Seating Arrangement (Variable) - 03

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Seating Arrangement (Variable) - 04

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Seating Arrangement (Variable) - 05

Thursday, May 4, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Main Topic Test

Friday, May 5, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Puzzle Concept Discussion

Monday, May 8, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Day, Month & Date + Month Based Puzzle

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Year, Floor & Floor + Flat Based Puzzle

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Box, Classification & selection Based Puzzle

Thursday, May 11, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Post, Vacant & Comparison Based

Friday, May 12, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Puzzle Test

Monday, May 15, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Puzzle (Variable) - 01

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Puzzle (Variable) - 02

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Puzzle (Variable) - 03

Thursday, May 18, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Puzzle (Variable) - 04

Friday, May 19, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Puzzle (Variable) - 05



Monday, May 22, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Main Topic Test

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Machine Input Concept Discussion

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Arrangement & Shifting Based MI

Thursday, May 25, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Logic Based MI

Friday, May 26, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Box Based MI

Monday, May 29, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Order & Ranking

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Main Topic Test

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Data Sufficiency (two statement)

Thursday, June 1, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Data Sufficiency (three statement)

Friday, June 2, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Logical Reasoning - 01

Monday, June 5, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Logical Reasoning - 02

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Logical Reasoning - 03

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Main Topic Test


